
Order Received First NameLast Name Address Email Phone In Town? In ETJ? Outside ETJ & Town?

1 Brian Taylor 169 Double Oak Drive auburnogre@hotmail.com 919-880-1912 Y

2 Mike Watkins 400 Prince Creek watkincm@blast.com Y

3 Amanda Robertson 244 Prince Creek amandarob@gmail.com 919-542-3525 Y

4 J Eric Braun 502 Thompson Street eric@ericbraun.com 919-863-1889 Y

5 H Wayne Britt 151 Prince Creek hwbritt@embarqmail.com 919-542-0658 Y

6 Kathy Mohr 120 Hearne Rd kmohr69@yahoo.com 919-542-4797 Y  

7 Hughes Billy 250 Cornwallis Street Y

8 Cherie Westmoreland 832 Buck Branch Rd cheriewestmoreland@gmail.com Y

9 Susan Levy 650 Two Mule Rd susanandfranz@gmail.com 919-697-1905 Y

10 James Nass 60 Brookridge Ct 919-542-4783 Y

11 Lisa Hitmar 6578 US 15-501 North lhitmar@gmail.com 919-999-7879 Y

12 Patrick Freeman 187 Bridle Path PFreeman@blandlandscaping.com 919-387-0010 Y

13 Billie Hinton 196 Meadow View Drive, Moncure billiehinton@gmail.com Y

14 Diana Hales 528 Will Be Lane, Siler City dianahales@centurylink.net 919-663-2372 Y

15 Joe Suprick 464 Providence Church Rd jsuprick@mindspring.com Y

16 Doug Emmons 114 Autumn Chase douge1112@gmail.com 603-339-2953 Y

17 Jerry Wharton Chatham Habitat for Humanity 919-542-0794

18 Peter Theye 1065 Boothe Hill Rd Y

19 Elaine Chiosso 1076 Rock Rest Rd echiosso@gmail.com 919-542-5790 Y

20 Tyson Miller 59 Burnice Place tysonmillernc@gmail.com 919-444-4427 Y

21 Kathleen Hundley 136 Rocky Falls, Sanford NC elizamac2011@gmail.com Y

22 Samantha Birchard 433 Thompson St sambirchard@gmail.com Y

23 Moya Hallstein 41 Wood Road moyarocksky@gmail.com 859-492-1486 Y

24 Rhonda Mathis 563 Foxfire Trace 704-779-4918 Y

25 Randy Voller 21 Randolph Court Y

26 Debbie Andleton 51 Johnston Street debbieandleton@gmail.com (919) 606-4752 Y

27 Rebecca Mabe 72 Freeman Drive rebecca_mabe@med.unc.edu 919-880-0217 Y

28 Anthony Davis 956 NC Hwy 902 tdavis27713@yahoo.com 919-225-1660 Y

29 William Cummings 336 East Perry Rd cummings2000@hotmail.com 919-545-0546
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